
Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

D ressage N S W S cholarship 15yrs& Under

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

5195 M ary W arren M indarah P ark Ram adan1 N S W 76.500 (1) 76.5000Scholarship

P 29 Rom any S anna S m ack The P ony2 N S W 67.000 (2) 67.0000Scholarship

P 748 M addison Jones Im perialM ilan3 N S W 64.000 (3) 64.0000Scholarship

P 913 K ate W orsnop Em jay Eternity4 N S W 61.000 (4) 61.0000

p1024 K asey C urrall Tam lyn Farm Tobias5 N S W 60.000 (5) 60.0000

6464 C harlie Ferguson M onopols H ocs M erlin5 N S W 60.000 (5) 60.0000

E: H: C: Judge M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

D ressage N S W S cholarship 16yrs& O ver

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

6624 C eleste A m ezdroz Jaybee A lonzo1 N S W 77.500 (1) 77.5000Scholarship

1863 M onique L ow e B rillant2 N S W 65.500 (2) 65.5000Scholarship

5538 Tim othy H itchcock Glencairn D im ity3 N S W 61.000 (3) 61.0000

5590 ToriC ovic C ham pagne Zenith4 N S W 59.000 (4) 59.0000

E: H: C: Judge M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

ElementaryH orse 3C

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

1882 C harlotte C raig D antroon1 NS W 67.750 0.000 67.2500.000 0.000 66.750 0

1200 Grace K ay K aringalJam irquai2 NS W 69.000 0.000 67.0630.000 0.000 65.125 0

7467 A bbie O 'B rien Rajah's Rave3 TA S 66.375 0.000 65.8750.000 0.000 65.375 0

5122 RachelA dam N eversfelde W hisper4 NS W 67.250 0.000 65.3130.000 0.000 63.375 0

4506 India P riestley Q uebec5 Q L D 67.250 0.000 65.1250.000 0.000 63.000 0

4556 K ate Gallow ay Revelw ood C ontikiB i6 Q L D 64.000 0.000 64.6250.000 0.000 65.250 0

6034 C aitlin W hyte JustB elieve7 NS W 62.625 0.000 64.5000.000 0.000 66.375 0

1169 C aitlyn H iskins Findon P ark Rose Folly8 VIC 62.000 0.000 63.0630.000 0.000 64.125 0

5283 S arah Farraw ay Rum N C oke9 Nsw 62.500 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 62.500 0

4473 K atie L und N ekarbo W ilbur10 Q L D 60.875 0.000 61.5630.000 0.000 62.250 0

3477 Tess Gunn Reflection R11 NS W 60.875 0.000 61.3130.000 0.000 61.750 0

690 D im ity L ourey ElS alvadore12 NS W 60.375 0.000 58.6880.000 0.000 57.000 0

929 C laire H arding Jaybee C loud13 NS W 58.875 0.000 57.9380.000 0.000 57.000 0

5590 ToriC ovic C ham pagne Zenith14 NS W 59.375 0.000 56.8750.000 0.000 54.375 0

3643 M arnie C lapham K innordy Rohan15 NS W 55.875 0.000 56.1250.000 0.000 56.375 0

2139 L ara D aw e D eltry Jazztim e16 NS W 55.125 0.000 55.9380.000 0.000 56.750 0

E: H: C: Robyn Targa M: B: Pamela Russell-GreenGround Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

ElementaryH orse 3D

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

1200 Grace K ay K aringalJam irquai1 NS W 70.256 0.000 70.2560.000 0.000 0.000 0

4506 India P riestley Q uebec2 Q L D 69.615 0.000 69.6150.000 0.000 0.000 0

5122 RachelA dam N eversfelde W hisper3 NS W 69.231 0.000 69.2310.000 0.000 0.000 0

6034 C aitlin W hyte JustB elieve4 NS W 69.103 0.000 69.1030.000 0.000 0.000 0

1882 C harlotte C raig D antroon5 NS W 67.692 0.000 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 0

4556 K ate Gallow ay Revelw ood C ontikiB i6 Q L D 65.513 0.000 65.5130.000 0.000 0.000 0

1169 C aitlyn H iskins Findon P ark Rose Folly7 VIC 65.000 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7467 A bbie O 'B rien Rajah's Rave8 TA S 64.615 0.000 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 0

5283 S arah Farraw ay Rum N C oke9 Nsw 64.487 0.000 64.4870.000 0.000 0.000 0

4473 K atie L und N ekarbo W ilbur9 Q L D 64.487 0.000 64.4870.000 0.000 0.000 0

929 C laire H arding Jaybee C loud11 NS W 63.590 0.000 63.5900.000 0.000 0.000 0

2139 L ara D aw e D eltry Jazztim e12 NS W 62.436 0.000 62.4360.000 0.000 0.000 0

5590 ToriC ovic C ham pagne Zenith13 NS W 61.795 0.000 61.7950.000 0.000 0.000 0

3643 M arnie C lapham K innordy Rohan14 NS W 61.282 0.000 61.2820.000 0.000 0.000 0

690 D im ity L ourey ElS alvadore15 NS W 61.026 0.000 61.0260.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Vicki Newham M: B:Ground Jury:
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No.
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ElementaryP ony3C
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% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

P 2544 Erin B ullock Tw eed Valley B raveheart1 VIC 65.875 0.000 64.1250.000 0.000 62.375 0

3993 Rosanna Relton Fairbanks Ringo2 Q L D 64.000 0.000 62.1250.000 0.000 60.250 0

p807 B rianna C artw right B aringa FirstC lass3 NS W 65.250 0.000 61.7500.000 0.000 58.250 0

P 991 RachelL ollback That's M y S pot4 NS W 63.500 0.000 61.0000.000 0.000 58.500 0

P 748 M addison Jones Im perialM ilan5 NS W 61.125 0.000 60.1880.000 0.000 59.250 0

P 481 Jessica D ouglas Ratash S ir O liver6 NS W 55.750 0.000 55.4380.000 0.000 55.125 0

P 85 Eliza B abazogli H illsw ood True M agic7 NS W 55.750 0.000 54.3750.000 0.000 53.000 0

P 641 B ribie S tansfield K aradam D esirae8 NS W 53.875 0.000 51.3750.000 0.000 48.875 1

E: H: C: Robyn Targa M: B: Pamela Russell-GreenGround Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

ElementaryP ony3D

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

3993 Rosanna Relton Fairbanks Ringo1 Q L D 71.538 0.000 71.5380.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 2544 Erin B ullock Tw eed Valley B raveheart2 VIC 70.256 0.000 70.2560.000 0.000 0.000 0

p807 B rianna C artw right B aringa FirstC lass3 NS W 68.333 0.000 68.3330.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 748 M addison Jones Im perialM ilan4 NS W 66.026 0.000 66.0260.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 991 RachelL ollback That's M y S pot5 NS W 63.974 0.000 63.9740.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 481 Jessica D ouglas Ratash S ir O liver6 NS W 62.692 0.000 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 85 Eliza B abazogli H illsw ood True M agic7 NS W 61.795 0.000 61.7950.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 641 B ribie S tansfield K aradam D esirae8 NS W 57.308 0.000 57.3080.000 0.000 0.000 1

E: H: C: Vicki Newham M: B:Ground Jury:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Elementary Horse Freestyle

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships Friday, 5 July 2013

4473 Katie Lund Nekarbo Wilbur1
Katie Lund, Gelding/Chestnut/172/Australian Warmblood / Hannovarian ,
(Wyndemere x Nekarbo Donner Rose)

QLD

66.000 0.000 (0) 61.000 (2) 66.833%(2)

70.000 0.000 (0) 65.000 (3)(2)

68.000 (1)

71.000 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

68.00 0.00 63.00 69.50 0.00

4556 Kate Galloway Revelwood Contiki Bi2
Kate Galloway, Mare/Brown//Warmblood, (Capone x Belcam Lladro)QLD

70.500 0.000 (0) 62.000 (1) 66.583%(1)

74.000 0.000 (0) 67.000 (2)(1)

64.000 (3)

62.000 (3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

72.25 0.00 64.50 63.00 0.00

4506 India Priestley Quebec3
India Priestley, Gelding/Bay//Hosteiner, (Unknown x Unknown)QLD

61.750 0.000 (0) 59.750 (4) 65.042%(3)

65.000 0.000 (0) 68.000 (1)(3)

67.750 (2)

68.000 (2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

63.38 0.00 63.88 67.88 0.00

690 Dimity Lourey El Salvadore4
John Melehan, -/-/-/-, (- x -)NSW

56.000 0.000 (0) 61.000 (2) 58.792%(4)

57.000 0.000 (0) 63.000 (4)(4)

58.750 (4)

57.000 (4)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

56.50 0.00 62.00 57.88 0.00

Printed at Friday, 5 July 2013 7:30:25 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: Jill Cobcroft H: C: Sue Cunningham M: Jan Geary B:
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Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

A dvanced H orse 5B

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

1149 C harlotte L e H oang Joep1 NS W 68.902 0.000 67.5610.000 0.000 66.220 0

3964 Rosanna Relton Four W inds B om badier2 Q L D 66.341 0.000 64.9390.000 0.000 63.537 0

4140 Elloise D evlin B rim stone A nakiw a3 Q L D 63.171 0.000 64.1460.000 0.000 65.122 0

3225 L auren P rice L ucinderella4 Q L D 62.439 0.000 63.2930.000 0.000 64.146 0

1061 M organ D uell Florinzz5 VIC 61.220 0.000 62.9880.000 0.000 64.756 0

2712 Eliza C ullen H illtop Rhahm on6 Q L D 61.463 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 63.537 0

4574 Zoe S axby D e N iros D ream tim e7 Q L D 57.561 0.000 59.3900.000 0.000 61.220 0

E: H: C: Deidre Stock M: B: Mura LoveGround Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

A dvanced H orse 5C

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

1149 C harlotte L e H oang Joep1 NS W 66.184 0.000 66.9080.000 0.000 67.632 0

4140 Elloise D evlin B rim stone A nakiw a2 Q L D 64.342 0.000 63.8160.000 0.000 63.289 0

1061 M organ D uell Florinzz2 VIC 65.921 0.000 63.8160.000 0.000 61.711 0

3964 Rosanna Relton Four W inds B om badier4 Q L D 63.947 0.000 63.0920.000 0.000 62.237 0

3225 L auren P rice L ucinderella5 Q L D 61.579 0.000 62.6970.000 0.000 63.816 0

2712 Eliza C ullen H illtop Rhahm on6 Q L D 60.921 0.000 62.1050.000 0.000 63.289 0

4574 Zoe S axby D e N iros D ream tim e7 Q L D 59.868 0.000 57.7630.000 0.000 55.658 1

E: H: C: Mura Love M: B: Deidre StockGround Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

A dvanced P ony5B

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

P 84 S ancha B utler GoldshaftM oonshadow1 NS W 62.439 0.000 62.8660.000 0.000 63.293 0

P 445 A llysse S m ith K oora-L yn S unrise2 VIC 59.268 0.000 60.4270.000 0.000 61.585 0

E: H: C: Deidre Stock M: B: Mura LoveGround Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

A dvanced P ony5C

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

P 84 S ancha B utler GoldshaftM oonshadow1 NS W 66.711 0.000 65.6580.000 0.000 64.605 0

P 445 A llysse S m ith K oora-L yn S unrise2 VIC 60.526 0.000 60.1320.000 0.000 59.737 1

E: H: C: Mura Love M: B: Deidre StockGround Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

FEIP rix S tGeorges(H orse)

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

1406 L ibby H ulin M oscow1 NS W 63.158 66.974 65.35165.921 0.000 0.000 0

3225 L auren P rice L ucinderella2 Q L D 62.105 62.895 62.89563.684 0.000 0.000 0

1061 M organ D uell Florinzz3 VIC 60.132 61.974 61.84263.421 0.000 0.000 0

5622 S arah Farraw ay W isdom4 NS W 59.474 60.395 60.43961.447 0.000 0.000 0

1881 Em m a C rocker Rolando5 VIC 58.289 60.921 59.60559.605 0.000 0.000 0

5195 M ary W arren M indarah P ark Ram adan6 NS W 59.211 60.263 59.25458.289 0.000 0.000 0

2948 C aitlin C ullen Fem m e S ateen7 Q L D 57.500 57.895 58.37759.737 0.000 0.000 0

2560 Jasm ine C lark UQ G Galahad8 NS W 59.737 57.105 58.15857.632 0.000 0.000 0

E: Sue Cunningham H: C: Jan Geary M: Jill Cobcroft B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

FEIP rix S tGeorges(P ony)

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

P 84 S ancha B utler GoldshaftM oonshadow1 NS W 59.474 61.711 61.75464.079 0.000 0.000 0

P 321 A lison Gill B am borough Epic2 NS W 59.211 60.789 60.96562.895 0.000 0.000 0

E: Sue Cunningham H: C: Jan Geary M: Jill Cobcroft B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

FEIIntermediate II(H orse)

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

603 Grace K ay Rolex1 NS W 59.605 61.579 61.18462.368 0.000 0.000 0

539 L ucy B urt C oncordance2 NS W 53.158 55.921 55.74658.158 0.000 0.000 0

E: Jan Geary H: C: Jill Cobcroft M: Sue Cunningham B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

ElementaryP ony3C

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

P 1946 B en Terry B oy1 NS W 66.125 0.000 65.9380.000 0.000 65.750 0

P 2544 Erin B ullock Tw eed Valley B raveheart2 VIC 65.875 0.000 64.1250.000 0.000 62.375 0

P 575 Jocelyn K ing B urnham B rooke B ew itched3 VIC 63.375 0.000 63.2500.000 0.000 63.125 0

3993 Rosanna Relton Fairbanks Ringo4 Q L D 64.000 0.000 62.1250.000 0.000 60.250 0

p807 B rianna C artw right B aringa FirstC lass5 NS W 65.250 0.000 61.7500.000 0.000 58.250 0

P 813 A llissia D unn C larem ontP ark Em press6 NS W 63.125 0.000 61.4380.000 0.000 59.750 0

P 991 RachelL ollback That's M y S pot7 NS W 63.500 0.000 61.0000.000 0.000 58.500 0

P 748 M addison Jones Im perialM ilan8 NS W 61.125 0.000 60.1880.000 0.000 59.250 0

P 942 C arla C rom ie K enda P ark S irocco9 NS W 59.500 0.000 59.1250.000 0.000 58.750 0

P 287 A nn S m iley L ynlea P antom im e10 VIC 60.625 0.000 58.2500.000 0.000 55.875 0

P 481 Jessica D ouglas Ratash S ir O liver11 NS W 55.750 0.000 55.4380.000 0.000 55.125 0

P 726 L eanne B ell A m akis Im personator12 NS W 55.500 0.000 55.3130.000 0.000 55.125 0

P 85 Eliza B abazogli H illsw ood True M agic13 NS W 55.750 0.000 54.3750.000 0.000 53.000 0

P 641 B ribie S tansfield K aradam D esirae14 NS W 53.875 0.000 51.3750.000 0.000 48.875 1

E: H: C: Robyn Targa M: B: Pamela Russell-GreenGround Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

ElementaryP ony3D

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

3993 Rosanna Relton Fairbanks Ringo1 Q L D 71.538 0.000 71.5380.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 2544 Erin B ullock Tw eed Valley B raveheart2 VIC 70.256 0.000 70.2560.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 1946 B en Terry B oy3 NS W 69.872 0.000 69.8720.000 0.000 0.000 0

p807 B rianna C artw right B aringa FirstC lass4 NS W 68.333 0.000 68.3330.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 813 A llissia D unn C larem ontP ark Em press5 NS W 67.308 0.000 67.3080.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 748 M addison Jones Im perialM ilan6 NS W 66.026 0.000 66.0260.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 575 Jocelyn K ing B urnham B rooke B ew itched7 VIC 64.744 0.000 64.7440.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 991 RachelL ollback That's M y S pot8 NS W 63.974 0.000 63.9740.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 481 Jessica D ouglas Ratash S ir O liver9 NS W 62.692 0.000 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 85 Eliza B abazogli H illsw ood True M agic10 NS W 61.795 0.000 61.7950.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 942 C arla C rom ie K enda P ark S irocco11 NS W 60.897 0.000 60.8970.000 0.000 0.000 1

P 726 L eanne B ell A m akis Im personator12 NS W 60.641 0.000 60.6410.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 641 B ribie S tansfield K aradam D esirae13 NS W 57.308 0.000 57.3080.000 0.000 0.000 1

E: H: C: Vicki Newham M: B:Ground Jury:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Elementary Pony Freestyle

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships Friday, 5 July 2013

P813 Allissia Dunn Claremont Park Empress1
Helen Dunn, -/-/-/-, (- x -)NSW

69.000 0.000 (0) 63.250 (1) 67.292%(1)

72.000 0.000 (0) 64.000 (1)(1)

66.500 (1)

69.000 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

70.50 0.00 63.63 67.75 0.00

P2544 Erin Bullock Tweed Valley Braveheart2
Erin Bullock, Gelding/Grey/13.1/Australian Riding Pony, (Tweed Valley Braveheart 2 x
Kartrice Cassandra)

VIC

48.250 0.000 (0) 49.000 (2) 53.750%(2)

54.000 0.000 (0) 57.000 (2)(2)

52.250 (2)

62.000 (2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

51.13 0.00 53.00 57.13 0.00

Printed at Friday, 5 July 2013 7:30:41 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: Jill Cobcroft H: C: Sue Cunningham M: Jan Geary B:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

A dvanced P ony5B

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

P 84 S ancha B utler GoldshaftM oonshadow1 NS W 62.439 0.000 62.8660.000 0.000 63.293 0

P 445 A llysse S m ith K oora-L yn S unrise2 VIC 59.268 0.000 60.4270.000 0.000 61.585 0

P 408 A lison C ox Tayco S ir D ynam o3 NS W 57.805 0.000 56.3410.000 0.000 54.878 1

E: H: C: Deidre Stock M: B: Mura LoveGround Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

A dvanced P ony5C

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

P 84 S ancha B utler GoldshaftM oonshadow1 NS W 66.711 0.000 65.6580.000 0.000 64.605 0

P 445 A llysse S m ith K oora-L yn S unrise2 VIC 60.526 0.000 60.1320.000 0.000 59.737 1

P 408 A lison C ox Tayco S ir D ynam o3 NS W 56.316 0.000 56.5130.000 0.000 56.711 0

E: H: C: Mura Love M: B: Deidre StockGround Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

FEIP rix S tGeorges(P ony)

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

P 84 S ancha B utler GoldshaftM oonshadow1 NS W 59.474 61.711 61.75464.079 0.000 0.000 0

P 321 A lison Gill B am borough Epic2 NS W 59.211 60.789 60.96562.895 0.000 0.000 0

P 640 P am ela B ice Rosthw aite Tinkerbell3 NS W 54.737 56.316 56.27257.763 0.000 0.000 0

E: Sue Cunningham H: C: Jan Geary M: Jill Cobcroft B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

EA B ig Tour EntryL evelTest(P ony)

Friday, 5 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

p613 S erena Ireland H e'S A Rockstar1 NS W 41.463 50.122 48.65954.390 0.000 0.000 1

E: Jan Geary H: C: Jill Cobcroft M: Sue Cunningham B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

N ovice H orse 2C

Saturday, 6 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

5283 S arah Farraw ay Rum N C oke1 Nsw 69.531 0.000 69.5310.000 0.000 0.000 0

4556 K ate Gallow ay Revelw ood C ontikiB i2 Q L D 68.594 0.000 68.5940.000 0.000 0.000 0

6403 Grace K ay C elerity P ark Faberge3 NS W 65.000 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

5249 Em ily B aretta RituelB ell4 Q L D 64.844 0.000 64.8440.000 0.000 0.000 0

2576 A idan H artley W arlock'S S pell5 NS W 64.219 0.000 64.2190.000 0.000 0.000 0

6997 B rianna M ccoll Jungle Jive6 NS W 63.594 0.000 63.5940.000 0.000 0.000 0

6358 M ary W arren M indarah P ark Raphael7 NS W 63.438 0.000 63.4380.000 0.000 0.000 0

111 D im ity L ourey B yalee B reathless8 NS W 63.281 0.000 63.2810.000 0.000 0.000 1

3477 Tess Gunn Reflection R9 NS W 62.969 0.000 62.9690.000 0.000 0.000 0

5798 C hristina K ing-A ndrew s K EA S tatford P hoenix10 NS W 62.500 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 0

5649 S ancha B utler Revelw ood D ynasty11 NS W 62.031 0.000 62.0310.000 0.000 0.000 0

7078 S arah Farraw ay K arabilP ark Renoir12 NS W 61.406 0.000 61.4060.000 0.000 0.000 1

6601 Tyler K im ber K innordy Gam bado13 NS W 61.094 0.000 61.0940.000 0.000 0.000 0

20 M addison Foster D on D elano14 NS W 60.313 0.000 60.3130.000 0.000 0.000 0

6363 C am illa D aw son B uzdale L ucinda15 NS W 59.375 0.000 59.3750.000 0.000 0.000 0

5121 A shlee M acdonald L ukew ood M anor16 NS W 58.906 0.000 58.9060.000 0.000 0.000 0

6464 C harlie Ferguson M onopols H ocs M erlin17 NS W 58.594 0.000 58.5940.000 0.000 0.000 0

6757 Jordan Evans EP H Royale18 NS W 58.281 0.000 58.2810.000 0.000 0.000 0

1998 H ugh N ew all S im salabim19 NS W 56.094 0.000 56.0940.000 0.000 0.000 0

7170 A m y Tennant P latypus Run C hicago20 NS W 48.750 0.000 48.7500.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Robyn Targa M: B:Ground Jury:
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Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

5283 S arah Farraw ay Rum N C oke1 Nsw 68.143 0.000 68.3570.000 0.000 68.571 0

6403 Grace K ay C elerity P ark Faberge2 NS W 69.714 0.000 68.0710.000 0.000 66.429 0

4556 K ate Gallow ay Revelw ood C ontikiB i3 Q L D 64.571 0.000 67.8570.000 0.000 71.143 0

3477 Tess Gunn Reflection R4 NS W 66.000 0.000 66.8570.000 0.000 67.714 0

6358 M ary W arren M indarah P ark Raphael5 NS W 62.286 0.000 64.6430.000 0.000 67.000 0

7078 S arah Farraw ay K arabilP ark Renoir6 NS W 64.286 0.000 64.0000.000 0.000 63.714 0

6601 Tyler K im ber K innordy Gam bado7 NS W 62.143 0.000 63.4290.000 0.000 64.714 1

111 D im ity L ourey B yalee B reathless8 NS W 62.429 0.000 63.0000.000 0.000 63.571 0

6997 B rianna M ccoll Jungle Jive8 NS W 60.000 0.000 63.0000.000 0.000 66.000 0

6363 C am illa D aw son B uzdale L ucinda10 NS W 60.429 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 64.571 0

5121 A shlee M acdonald L ukew ood M anor11 NS W 60.714 0.000 62.2860.000 0.000 63.857 0

1998 H ugh N ew all S im salabim12 NS W 58.000 0.000 62.0710.000 0.000 66.143 0

2576 A idan H artley W arlock'S S pell13 NS W 61.714 0.000 62.0000.000 0.000 62.286 0

20 M addison Foster D on D elano14 NS W 62.857 0.000 61.0710.000 0.000 59.286 0

5249 Em ily B aretta RituelB ell15 Q L D 58.857 0.000 60.4290.000 0.000 62.000 0

6757 Jordan Evans EP H Royale16 NS W 59.857 0.000 59.7860.000 0.000 59.714 0

5649 S ancha B utler Revelw ood D ynasty17 NS W 57.429 0.000 58.7140.000 0.000 60.000 0

5798 C hristina K ing-A ndrew s K EA S tatford P hoenix18 NS W 58.143 0.000 58.1430.000 0.000 58.143 1

6464 C harlie Ferguson M onopols H ocs M erlin19 NS W 58.143 0.000 58.0710.000 0.000 58.000 0

E: H: C: Prue Spurrett M: B: Kyli BullockGround Jury:
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% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

P 967 B rianna C artw right B aringa GreatExpectations1 NS W 68.281 0.000 68.2810.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 29 Rom any S anna S m ack The P ony2 NS W 65.625 0.000 65.6250.000 0.000 0.000 0

p893 L aura Galeano Galhaven Euphoria3 NS W 65.313 0.000 65.3130.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 991 RachelL ollback That's M y S pot3 NS W 65.313 0.000 65.3130.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 778 C aitlin N eale M y M aserati5 NS W 64.063 0.000 64.0630.000 0.000 0.000 0

p824 S ydney Evans D ara P ark Tequila S unrise6 NS W 63.750 0.000 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 1

P 1007 Victoria S hephard P eppercorn P ark Isabella7 NS W 62.813 0.000 62.8130.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 074 RachaelRaheb S om erfield S ound O fM usic8 NS W 62.031 0.000 62.0310.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 932 S hilo H arvey C orvan P ark M iss A ttitude9 NS W 61.094 0.000 61.0940.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 116 RachaelRaheb Urubula RegalH oliday10 NS W 60.938 0.000 60.9380.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 481 Jessica D ouglas Ratash S ir O liver11 NS W 60.625 0.000 60.6250.000 0.000 0.000 0

p174 Tyara S m ith L angtree W ild H oney12 NS W 58.281 0.000 58.2810.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 913 K ate W orsnop Em jay Eternity13 NS W 57.969 0.000 57.9690.000 0.000 0.000 0

5431 H annah B arker Rahane M aster K urt14 NS W 56.719 0.000 56.7190.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 27 India S head K iabe S ylvan15 NS W 55.781 0.000 55.7810.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Robyn Targa M: B:Ground Jury:
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Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

p967 B rianna C artw right B aringa GreatExpectations1 NS W 66.714 0.000 69.5000.000 0.000 72.286 0

p893 L aura Galeano Galhaven Euphoria2 NS W 67.000 0.000 67.6430.000 0.000 68.286 0

p932 S hilo H arvey C orvan P ark M iss A ttitude3 NS W 63.429 0.000 62.3570.000 0.000 61.286 0

P 29 Rom any S anna S m ack The P ony4 NS W 61.000 0.000 61.9290.000 0.000 62.857 0

p824 S ydney Evans D ara P ark Tequila S unrise5 NS W 61.714 0.000 61.4290.000 0.000 61.143 0

P 074 RachaelRaheb S om erfield S ound O fM usic6 NS W 59.143 0.000 61.3570.000 0.000 63.571 0

P 778 C aitlin N eale M y M aserati7 NS W 59.286 0.000 61.1430.000 0.000 63.000 0

P 991 RachelL ollback That's M y S pot8 NS W 57.571 0.000 58.7860.000 0.000 60.000 0

5431 H annah B arker Rahane M aster K urt9 NS W 58.857 0.000 58.4290.000 0.000 58.000 0

P 1007 Victoria S hephard P eppercorn P ark Isabella10 NS W 58.714 0.000 57.5710.000 0.000 56.429 0

P 116 RachaelRaheb Urubula RegalH oliday11 NS W 59.571 0.000 56.9290.000 0.000 54.286 0

P 27 India S head K iabe S ylvan12 NS W 57.286 0.000 56.8570.000 0.000 56.429 0

P 481 Jessica D ouglas Ratash S ir O liver13 NS W 55.857 0.000 56.0000.000 0.000 56.143 0

p174 Tyara S m ith L angtree W ild H oney14 NS W 57.286 0.000 54.3570.000 0.000 51.429 0

P 913 K ate W orsnop Em jay Eternity15 NS W 54.429 0.000 52.7860.000 0.000 51.143 0

E: H: C: Kyli Bullock M: B: Prue SpurrettGround Jury:
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Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

2712 Eliza C ullen H illtop Rhahm on1 Q L D 66.618 0.000 65.7840.000 66.029 64.706 0

3964 Rosanna Relton Four W inds B om badier1 Q L D 68.235 0.000 65.7840.000 62.500 66.618 0

4140 Elloise D evlin B rim stone A nakiw a3 Q L D 67.206 0.000 64.9020.000 63.824 63.676 0

E: H: Jill Cobcroft C: Ricky MacMillan M: B: Kyli BullockGround Jury:
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Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

7118 K atharine Farrell L uxor 1181 NS W 71.711 70.395 71.66772.895 0.000 0.000 0

1406 L ibby H ulin M oscow2 NS W 64.605 66.447 66.40468.158 0.000 0.000 0

1881 Em m a C rocker Rolando3 VIC 61.842 62.763 63.81666.842 0.000 0.000 0

1061 M organ D uell Florinzz4 VIC 61.842 62.763 63.15864.868 0.000 0.000 0

3225 L auren P rice L ucinderella5 Q L D 60.000 60.921 61.40463.289 0.000 0.000 1

2948 C aitlin C ullen Fem m e S ateen6 Q L D 58.947 62.237 60.17559.342 0.000 0.000 0

E: Sue Cunningham H: C: Jan Geary M: Jill Cobcroft B:Ground Jury:
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Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships

1406 L ibby H ulin M oscow1 NS W 68.421 65.000 66.09664.868 0.000 0.000 0

2948 C aitlin C ullen Fem m e S ateen2 Q L D 67.105 66.447 65.13261.842 0.000 0.000 0

5622 S arah Farraw ay W isdom3 NS W 63.158 66.711 63.99162.105 0.000 0.000 0

1881 Em m a C rocker Rolando4 VIC 62.500 63.026 61.84260.000 0.000 0.000 0

5195 M ary W arren M indarah P ark Ram adan5 NS W 60.658 64.342 60.65856.974 0.000 0.000 0

2560 Jasm ine C lark UQ G Galahad6 NS W 58.421 58.158 57.01854.474 0.000 0.000 0

E: Jill Cobcroft H: C: Sue Cunningham M: Jan Geary B:Ground Jury:
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603 Grace K ay Rolex1 NS W 59.302 61.860 59.41957.093 0.000 0.000 1

539 L ucy B urt C oncordance2 NS W 60.000 58.256 58.25656.512 0.000 0.000 0

E: Jill Cobcroft H: C: Sue Cunningham M: Jan Geary B:Ground Jury:
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Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships Saturday, 6 July 2013

4556 Kate Galloway Revelwood Contiki Bi1
Kate Galloway, Mare/Brown//Warmblood, (Capone x Belcam Lladro)QLD

67.143 0.000 (0) 67.500 (3) 69.286%(1)

71.250 0.000 (0) 71.250 (2)(1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

69.20 0.00 69.38 0.00 0.00

6997 Brianna Mccoll Jungle Jive2
Brianna Mccoll, Gelding/Bay//Warmblood, (Jive Magic x Trinity Arglen Geisha)NSW

65.000 0.000 (0) 67.857 (1) 68.214%(4)

68.750 0.000 (0) 71.250 (2)(3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

66.88 0.00 69.55 0.00 0.00

5249 Emily Baretta Rituel Bell3
Nancy Baretta, Gelding/Bay/165/T'BARED/Hanovarian, (Rituel x Belle Of Salome)QLD

63.929 0.000 (0) 67.857 (1) 67.634%(5)

66.250 0.000 (0) 72.500 (1)(5)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

65.09 0.00 70.18 0.00 0.00

3477 Tess Gunn Reflection R4
Tess Gunn, Gelding/Dark Brown/175/Australian Warmblood, (Regardez Moi x Ks
Victoria)

NSW

65.357 0.000 (0) 63.571 (4) 67.232%(3)

68.750 0.000 (0) 71.250 (2)(3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

67.05 0.00 67.41 0.00 0.00

111 Dimity Lourey Byalee Breathless5
John Melehan, Gelding/Buckskin/17/Warmblood, (Byalee Briar x Byalee Miracle)NSW

66.071 0.000 (0) 62.143 (5) 66.116%(2)

70.000 0.000 (0) 66.250 (5)(2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

68.04 0.00 64.20 0.00 0.00

1998 Hugh Newall Simsalabim6
Andrea Beatty, Mare/Bay//German WB, (Sephyr x Matrose)NSW

57.500 0.000 (0) 55.000 (6) 61.250%(6)

66.250 0.000 (0) 66.250 (5)(5)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

61.88 0.00 60.63 0.00 0.00

5121 Ashlee Macdonald Lukewood Manor7
Ashlee Macdonald, Gelding/Chestnut/168/Warmblood, (Gilabchtel Lorenzo x
Gilbachtel Cassablanca)

NSW

57.500 0.000 (0) 52.857 (7) 60.714%(6)

66.250 0.000 (0) 66.250 (5)(5)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

61.88 0.00 59.55 0.00 0.00

6363 Camilla Dawson Buzdale Lucinda8
Katryna Adams, Mare/Black/160/Warmblood, (Carbine 03 x Buzzdale Diamond Lil)NSW

56.071 0.000 (0) 52.857 (7) 58.482%(8)

63.750 0.000 (0) 61.250 (8)(8)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

59.91 0.00 57.05 0.00 0.00

Printed at Saturday, 6 July 2013 2:50:19 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: Sue Cunningham H: C: Ricky MacMillan M: B:
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No.
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Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships Saturday, 6 July 2013

P991 Rachel Lollback That's My Spot1
Rachel Lollback, Gelding/Grey/137.16/Welsh Pony, (Unknown x Unknown)NSW

66.429 0.000 (0) 66.786 (1) 67.679%(1)

70.000 0.000 (0) 67.500 (1)(1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

68.21 0.00 67.14 0.00 0.00

P481 Jessica Douglas Ratash Sir Oliver2
Timothy Hitchcock, Gelding/Chestnut/142/Unknown, (Unknown x Unknown)NSW

65.000 0.000 (0) 65.357 (3) 66.652%(2)

68.750 0.000 (0) 67.500 (1)(2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

66.88 0.00 66.43 0.00 0.00

5431 Hannah Barker Rahane Master Kurt3
Hannah Barker, Gelding/Chestnut/142/Welsh B, (Rahane Caleb x Rahane Miss Kate)NSW

63.571 0.000 (0) 66.429 (2) 64.688%(3)

63.750 0.000 (0) 65.000 (3)(3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

63.66 0.00 65.71 0.00 0.00

P913 Kate Worsnop Emjay Eternity4
Kate Worsnop, Gelding/Chesstnut/143.5/Arabian Riding Pony, (Harrington Park State
Affair x King Lodge Spring Holly)

NSW

51.429 0.000 (0) 50.714 (4) 54.911%(4)

57.500 0.000 (0) 60.000 (4)(4)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

54.46 0.00 55.36 0.00 0.00

Printed at Saturday, 6 July 2013 4:23:19 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: Robyn Targa H: C: Sue Cunningham M: B:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Pas De Deux

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships Saturday, 6 July 2013

4248 Gemma Blums Alicat1
Gemma Blums, Gelding/Chestnut/16.1/Hannoverian, (Alabaster x Belcan Grendine)QLD

0.000 0.000 (0) 19.500 (1) 69.500%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 50.000 (1)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.00 0.00 69.50 0.00 0.00

4506 India Priestley Quebec1
India Priestley, Gelding/Bay//Hosteiner, (Unknown x Unknown)QLD

0.000 0.000 (0) 19.500 (1) 69.500%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 50.000 (1)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.00 0.00 69.50 0.00 0.00

Printed at Saturday, 6 July 2013 4:14:24 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: H: C: R. Targa & P. Spurrett M: B:
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Pas De Deux - Pony Young Rider

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships Saturday, 6 July 2013

P321 Alison Gill Bamborough Epic1
Alison Gill, -/-/-/-, (- x -)NSW

0.000 0.000 (0) 21.500 (1) 81.500%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 60.000 (1)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.00 0.00 81.50 0.00 0.00

P84 Sancha Butler Goldshaft Moonshadow1
Sancha Butler, Gelding/Bay//Part Bred Arab x Australian Saddle Pony, (Tristram
Momus x Goldshaft Jay Bee)

NSW

0.000 0.000 (0) 21.500 (1) 81.500%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 60.000 (1)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.00 0.00 81.50 0.00 0.00

P121 Lexy Stansfield Farleigh Top Cat2
Bribie Stansfield, Gelding/Brown/148/Riding Pony, (Furzey Kit-Cat x Writhgil Unique)NSW

0.000 0.000 (0) 17.000 (3) 57.000%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 40.000 (3)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.00 0.00 57.00 0.00 0.00

P1175 Jemma Kate Wood Hollydale Ellie May2
Jemma Kate Wood, Mare/chestnut/144/Arabian Derivative, (Integrity x Cheryl Lyn)NSW

0.000 0.000 (0) 17.000 (3) 57.000%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 40.000 (3)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.00 0.00 57.00 0.00 0.00

Printed at Saturday, 6 July 2013 4:15:36 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: H: C: R. Targa & P. Spurrett M: B:
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Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

P 1121 A nnette L ow e M r Fantastic1 NS W 68.750 0.000 68.7500.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 118 C assiTonkin A rabesque S heykhnnotstirred1 NS W 68.750 0.000 68.7500.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 967 B rianna C artw right B aringa GreatExpectations3 NS W 68.281 0.000 68.2810.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 1014 A llissia D unn H ightop P ark P zazz4 NS W 66.875 0.000 66.8750.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 1057 M ichele A llan S om erset5 NS W 66.250 0.000 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 29 Rom any S anna S m ack The P ony6 NS W 65.625 0.000 65.6250.000 0.000 0.000 0

p893 L aura Galeano Galhaven Euphoria7 NS W 65.313 0.000 65.3130.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 991 RachelL ollback That's M y S pot7 NS W 65.313 0.000 65.3130.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 772 Eve A llen O liver's Fortune9 NS W 65.156 0.000 65.1560.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 726 L eanne B ell A m akis Im personator10 NS W 64.375 0.000 64.3750.000 0.000 0.000 1

P 778 C aitlin N eale M y M aserati11 NS W 64.063 0.000 64.0630.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 942 C arla C rom ie K enda P ark S irocco12 NS W 63.750 0.000 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 0

p824 S ydney Evans D ara P ark Tequila S unrise12 NS W 63.750 0.000 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 1

P 1007 Victoria S hephard P eppercorn P ark Isabella14 NS W 62.813 0.000 62.8130.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 074 RachaelRaheb S om erfield S ound O fM usic15 NS W 62.031 0.000 62.0310.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 1112 S arah Ingall S udah L odge M agnolia16 NS W 61.250 0.000 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 932 S hilo H arvey C orvan P ark M iss A ttitude17 NS W 61.094 0.000 61.0940.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 116 RachaelRaheb Urubula RegalH oliday18 NS W 60.938 0.000 60.9380.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 481 Jessica D ouglas Ratash S ir O liver19 NS W 60.625 0.000 60.6250.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 894 S andiO h Tilson P ark M icheal20 NS W 60.156 0.000 60.1560.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 1022 Rom any L ee M albec Vevey21 NS W 59.688 0.000 59.6880.000 0.000 0.000 1

P 972 RohiniC rom bie C anyon S avannah22 NS W 59.063 0.000 59.0630.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Penny Wood M: B:Ground Jury:
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Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

P 853 C harlotte H yles W oodstock É clair23 NS W 58.438 0.000 58.4380.000 0.000 0.000 0

p174 Tyara S m ith L angtree W ild H oney24 NS W 58.281 0.000 58.2810.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 913 K ate W orsnop Em jay Eternity25 NS W 57.969 0.000 57.9690.000 0.000 0.000 0

2314 A nn S m iley L ynlea Flashdance26 VIC 57.188 0.000 57.1880.000 0.000 0.000 2

P 993 Jayne Unterw eger Grenw ood W ilona27 NS W 56.875 0.000 56.8750.000 0.000 0.000 0

5431 H annah B arker Rahane M aster K urt28 NS W 56.719 0.000 56.7190.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 27 India S head K iabe S ylvan29 NS W 55.781 0.000 55.7810.000 0.000 0.000 0

P 1019 S uzanne W orsley N p S how er O fD ream s30 NS W 54.688 0.000 54.6880.000 0.000 0.000 1

P 044 C aroline M orley C heeky W hisper31 NS W 49.063 0.000 49.0630.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Penny Wood M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

N ovice P ony2D

Saturday, 6 July 2013

% ScoreC ME H B Err

Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

p967 B rianna C artw right B aringa GreatExpectations1 NS W 66.714 0.000 69.5000.000 0.000 72.286 0

P 1121 A nnette L ow e M r Fantastic2 NS W 67.571 0.000 69.1430.000 0.000 70.714 0

p893 L aura Galeano Galhaven Euphoria3 NS W 67.000 0.000 67.6430.000 0.000 68.286 0

2314 A nn S m iley L ynlea Flashdance4 VIC 62.714 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 67.286 0

P 1014 A llissia D unn H ightop P ark P zazz5 NS W 64.000 0.000 64.3570.000 0.000 64.714 0

P 942 C arla C rom ie K enda P ark S irocco6 NS W 63.286 0.000 63.5710.000 0.000 63.857 1

p932 S hilo H arvey C orvan P ark M iss A ttitude7 NS W 63.429 0.000 62.3570.000 0.000 61.286 0

P 29 Rom any S anna S m ack The P ony8 NS W 61.000 0.000 61.9290.000 0.000 62.857 0

P 772 Eve A llen O liver's Fortune8 NS W 59.286 0.000 61.9290.000 0.000 64.571 0

p824 S ydney Evans D ara P ark Tequila S unrise10 NS W 61.714 0.000 61.4290.000 0.000 61.143 0

P 074 RachaelRaheb S om erfield S ound O fM usic11 NS W 59.143 0.000 61.3570.000 0.000 63.571 0

P 778 C aitlin N eale M y M aserati12 NS W 59.286 0.000 61.1430.000 0.000 63.000 0

P 972 RohiniC rom bie C anyon S avannah13 NS W 58.857 0.000 59.7140.000 0.000 60.571 0

P 1112 S arah Ingall S udah L odge M agnolia13 NS W 62.000 0.000 59.7140.000 0.000 57.429 0

P 894 S andiO h Tilson P ark M icheal15 NS W 58.571 0.000 59.2860.000 0.000 60.000 0

P 991 RachelL ollback That's M y S pot16 NS W 57.571 0.000 58.7860.000 0.000 60.000 0

5431 H annah B arker Rahane M aster K urt17 NS W 58.857 0.000 58.4290.000 0.000 58.000 0

P 1019 S uzanne W orsley N p S how er O fD ream s18 NS W 57.857 0.000 58.0000.000 0.000 58.143 0

P 118 C assiTonkin A rabesque S heykhnnotstirred19 NS W 56.571 0.000 57.5710.000 0.000 58.571 1

P 1007 Victoria S hephard P eppercorn P ark Isabella19 NS W 58.714 0.000 57.5710.000 0.000 56.429 0

P 1022 Rom any L ee M albec Vevey21 NS W 57.571 0.000 57.2140.000 0.000 56.857 1

P 993 Jayne Unterw eger Grenw ood W ilona22 NS W 58.714 0.000 57.0000.000 0.000 55.286 0

E: H: C: Mura Love M: B: Carolyn LieutenantGround Jury:
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Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

P 726 L eanne B ell A m akis Im personator23 NS W 55.286 0.000 56.9290.000 0.000 58.571 0

P 116 RachaelRaheb Urubula RegalH oliday23 NS W 59.571 0.000 56.9290.000 0.000 54.286 0

P 27 India S head K iabe S ylvan25 NS W 57.286 0.000 56.8570.000 0.000 56.429 0

P 1057 M ichele A llan S om erset25 NS W 58.143 0.000 56.8570.000 0.000 55.571 1

P 481 Jessica D ouglas Ratash S ir O liver27 NS W 55.857 0.000 56.0000.000 0.000 56.143 0

P 853 C harlotte H yles W oodstock É clair28 NS W 55.857 0.000 55.1430.000 0.000 54.429 1

p174 Tyara S m ith L angtree W ild H oney29 NS W 57.286 0.000 54.3570.000 0.000 51.429 0

P 913 K ate W orsnop Em jay Eternity30 NS W 54.429 0.000 52.7860.000 0.000 51.143 0

P 044 C aroline M orley C heeky W hisper31 NS W 53.857 0.000 51.3570.000 0.000 48.857 0

E: H: C: Mura Love M: B: Carolyn LieutenantGround Jury:
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Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

P 321 A lison Gill B am borough Epic1 NS W 66.711 68.026 66.14063.684 0.000 0.000 0

P 613 S erena Ireland H e'S A Rockstar2 NS W 61.974 60.132 58.86054.474 0.000 0.000 0

P 640 P am ela B ice Rosthw aite Tinkerbell3 NS W 59.605 58.158 58.33357.237 0.000 0.000 0

E: Jill Cobcroft H: C: Sue Cunningham M: Jan Geary B:Ground Jury:
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% ScoreC ME H B Err

Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships

P 2544 Erin B ullock Tw eed Valley B raveheart1 VIC 66.842 68.553 68.33369.605 0.000 0.000 0

3993 Rosanna Relton Fairbanks Ringo2 Q L D 67.237 63.947 65.35164.868 0.000 0.000 0

5246 N icola B ow n Jobar P iano M an3 Q L D 59.211 60.789 60.35161.053 0.000 0.000 0

P 748 M addison Jones Im perialM ilan4 NS W 58.684 61.053 60.08860.526 0.000 0.000 0

E: Sue Cunningham H: C: Ricky MacMillan M: Jill Cobcroft B:Ground Jury:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Novice Pony Freestyle

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships Saturday, 6 July 2013

P1014 Allissia Dunn Hightop Park Pzazz1
Helen Dunn, Gelding/Black/133/WELSH/RIDING PONY, (Bevanlee After Dark x
Warrawong Park Graceful)

NSW

68.571 0.000 (0) 68.571 (1) 69.911%(1)

71.250 0.000 (0) 71.250 (1)(1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

69.91 0.00 69.91 0.00 0.00

P991 Rachel Lollback That's My Spot2
Rachel Lollback, Gelding/Grey/137.16/Welsh Pony, (Unknown x Unknown)NSW

66.429 0.000 (0) 66.786 (2) 67.679%(2)

70.000 0.000 (0) 67.500 (2)(2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

68.21 0.00 67.14 0.00 0.00

P481 Jessica Douglas Ratash Sir Oliver3
Timothy Hitchcock, Gelding/Chestnut/142/Unknown, (Unknown x Unknown)NSW

65.000 0.000 (0) 65.357 (5) 66.652%(3)

68.750 0.000 (0) 67.500 (2)(3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

66.88 0.00 66.43 0.00 0.00

P1112 Sarah Ingall Sudah Lodge Magnolia4
Sarah Ingall, Mare/Grey/147/WBxSH, (Tallyho Mandrake x Tiffany Miss Rivoli)NSW

64.643 0.000 (0) 66.071 (4) 65.804%(4)

65.000 0.000 (0) 67.500 (2)(4)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

64.82 0.00 66.79 0.00 0.00

5431 Hannah Barker Rahane Master Kurt5
Hannah Barker, Gelding/Chestnut/142/Welsh B, (Rahane Caleb x Rahane Miss Kate)NSW

63.571 0.000 (0) 66.429 (3) 64.688%(5)

63.750 0.000 (0) 65.000 (5)(5)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

63.66 0.00 65.71 0.00 0.00

P913 Kate Worsnop Emjay Eternity6
Kate Worsnop, Gelding/Chesstnut/143.5/Arabian Riding Pony, (Harrington Park State
Affair x King Lodge Spring Holly)

NSW

51.429 0.000 (0) 50.714 (6) 54.911%(6)

57.500 0.000 (0) 60.000 (6)(6)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

54.46 0.00 55.36 0.00 0.00

Printed at Saturday, 6 July 2013 3:41:05 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: Robyn Targa H: C: Sue Cunningham M: B:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Pas De Deux

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships Saturday, 6 July 2013

4248 Gemma Blums Alicat1
Gemma Blums, Gelding/Chestnut/16.1/Hannoverian, (Alabaster x Belcan Grendine)QLD

0.000 0.000 (0) 19.500 (1) 69.500%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 50.000 (1)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.00 0.00 69.50 0.00 0.00

4506 India Priestley Quebec1
India Priestley, Gelding/Bay//Hosteiner, (Unknown x Unknown)QLD

0.000 0.000 (0) 19.500 (1) 69.500%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 50.000 (1)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.00 0.00 69.50 0.00 0.00

Printed at Saturday, 6 July 2013 4:14:24 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: H: C: R. Targa & P. Spurrett M: B:
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% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships
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6363 Camilla Dawson Buzdale Lucinda1 NSW 75.227 0.000 73.6360.000 0.000 72.045 0

7078 Sarah Farraway Karabil Park Renoir2 NSW 74.545 0.000 73.4090.000 0.000 72.273 0

111 Dimity Lourey Byalee Breathless3 NSW 70.909 0.000 70.3410.000 0.000 69.773 0

1998 Hugh Newall Simsalabim4 NSW 71.364 0.000 69.8860.000 0.000 68.409 0

6997 Brianna Mccoll Jungle Jive5 NSW 73.636 0.000 68.9770.000 0.000 64.318 0

3291 Teegan Ashby Tarcoola Don Alicia6 NSW 69.091 0.000 68.1820.000 0.000 67.273 0

5273 April Docherty F1 Roxy7 NSW 69.545 0.000 68.0680.000 0.000 66.591 0

6601 Tyler Kimber Kinnordy Gambado8 NSW 64.091 0.000 66.9320.000 0.000 69.773 0

5798 Christina King-Andrews KEA Statford Phoenix9 NSW 65.909 0.000 66.8180.000 0.000 67.727 0

5249 Emily Baretta Rituel Bell10 QLD 64.318 0.000 65.7950.000 0.000 67.273 0

5649 Sancha Butler Revelwood Dynasty11 NSW 66.136 0.000 65.5680.000 0.000 65.000 0

5872 Taylah Collins Greenoaks Munich12 NSW 64.091 0.000 65.1140.000 0.000 66.136 0

7090 Thea Horsley Stirling Thames13 NSW 63.636 0.000 64.8860.000 0.000 66.136 0

6464 Charlie Ferguson Monopols Hocs Merlin14 NSW 59.773 0.000 63.5230.000 0.000 67.273 0

6757 Jordan Evans EPH Royale15 NSW 62.273 0.000 63.2950.000 0.000 64.318 0

6962 Maggie Hitchcock Matavia Worldy Girl16 NSW 62.273 0.000 62.7270.000 0.000 63.182 0

1903 Tatum Irvine Wingrove Tiltman17 NSW 61.136 0.000 61.3640.000 0.000 61.591 0

6628 Natasha Franey Cheval King Of Hearts18 NSW 59.318 0.000 60.3410.000 0.000 61.364 1

7071 Ashleigh Kuipers New World Lady Magritte19 NSW 60.227 0.000 60.0000.000 0.000 59.773 0

7385 Samantha King Brentwood Starlight Samba20 NSW 59.318 0.000 59.8860.000 0.000 60.455 0

2640 Tegan Muirhead El Tigre Estrella21 NSW 57.500 0.000 59.4320.000 0.000 61.364 0

4645 Bianca Clarke-D'Aprile Matavia Gwydenn22 NSW 57.500 0.000 58.1820.000 0.000 58.864 1

1950 Emma Goldin Platinum Summer Time23 NSW 53.409 0.000 56.2500.000 0.000 59.091 0

E: H: C: Mura Love M: B: Karen BarkerGround Jury:
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% ScoreC ME H B Err

Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships
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7078 Sarah Farraway Karabil Park Renoir1 NSW 70.682 0.000 70.6820.000 0.000 0.000 0

6601 Tyler Kimber Kinnordy Gambado2 NSW 67.727 0.000 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 0

7090 Thea Horsley Stirling Thames3 NSW 67.045 0.000 67.0450.000 0.000 0.000 0

111 Dimity Lourey Byalee Breathless4 NSW 66.136 0.000 66.1360.000 0.000 0.000 0

3291 Teegan Ashby Tarcoola Don Alicia5 NSW 65.909 0.000 65.9090.000 0.000 0.000 0

6962 Maggie Hitchcock Matavia Worldy Girl6 NSW 65.682 0.000 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 0

5249 Emily Baretta Rituel Bell6 QLD 65.682 0.000 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 0

6757 Jordan Evans EPH Royale8 NSW 65.000 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

6363 Camilla Dawson Buzdale Lucinda9 NSW 64.545 0.000 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 0

5273 April Docherty F1 Roxy10 NSW 64.091 0.000 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 0

5649 Sancha Butler Revelwood Dynasty11 NSW 63.636 0.000 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 0

6628 Natasha Franey Cheval King Of Hearts11 NSW 63.636 0.000 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 0

1950 Emma Goldin Platinum Summer Time13 NSW 63.409 0.000 63.4090.000 0.000 0.000 0

6997 Brianna Mccoll Jungle Jive14 NSW 62.955 0.000 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 0

1998 Hugh Newall Simsalabim14 NSW 62.955 0.000 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 0

6464 Charlie Ferguson Monopols Hocs Merlin14 NSW 62.955 0.000 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 0

5872 Taylah Collins Greenoaks Munich17 NSW 61.591 0.000 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 0

7385 Samantha King Brentwood Starlight Samba18 NSW 61.136 0.000 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 0

1903 Tatum Irvine Wingrove Tiltman19 NSW 60.682 0.000 60.6820.000 0.000 0.000 0

5798 Christina King-Andrews KEA Statford Phoenix20 NSW 60.455 0.000 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 1

2640 Tegan Muirhead El Tigre Estrella21 NSW 60.000 0.000 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

4645 Bianca Clarke-D'Aprile Matavia Gwydenn22 NSW 59.318 0.000 59.3180.000 0.000 0.000 0

7071 Ashleigh Kuipers New World Lady Magritte23 NSW 58.864 0.000 58.8640.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Sharyn Pronay M: B:Ground Jury:
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Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships
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1200 Grace Kay Karingal Jamirquai1 NSW 69.444 0.000 68.9580.000 0.000 68.472 0

4574 Zoe Saxby De Niros Dreamtime2 QLD 65.000 0.000 68.8190.000 0.000 72.639 0

4140 Elloise Devlin Brimstone Anakiwa3 QLD 68.194 0.000 67.0140.000 0.000 65.833 0

6624 Celeste Amezdroz Jaybee Alonzo4 NSW 66.528 0.000 66.1810.000 0.000 65.833 0

4248 Gemma Blums Alicat5 QLD 61.944 0.000 64.3750.000 0.000 66.806 0

2712 Eliza Cullen Hilltop Rhahmon6 QLD 58.472 0.000 62.4310.000 0.000 66.389 0

7467 Abbie O'Brien Rajah's Rave7 TAS 60.833 0.000 61.1810.000 0.000 61.528 0

1863 Monique Lowe Brillant8 NSW 59.444 0.000 60.2780.000 0.000 61.111 0

5534 Serena Ireland Millenium Star9 NSW 58.194 0.000 60.1390.000 0.000 62.083 0

1882 Charlotte Craig Dantroon10 NSW 56.250 0.000 60.0690.000 0.000 63.889 0

5122 Rachel Adam Neversfelde Whisper11 NSW 59.722 0.000 59.3060.000 0.000 58.889 0

4473 Katie Lund Nekarbo Wilbur12 QLD 56.111 0.000 59.1670.000 0.000 62.222 0

929 Claire Harding Jaybee Cloud13 NSW 54.306 0.000 56.8750.000 0.000 59.444 0

4691 Mia Kroopin Viviano14 NSW 54.028 0.000 55.4170.000 0.000 56.806 0

5538 Timothy Hitchcock Glencairn Dimity15 NSW 53.889 0.000 54.5830.000 0.000 55.278 0

4490 Tamar Ankeshian Firedance PrinzSCR NSW 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Joy Charlton M: B: Wanda SnitchGround Jury:
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Brighton Saddlery 2013 Australian Young Rider Championships
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1200 Grace Kay Karingal Jamirquai1 NSW 69.625 0.000 71.6880.000 0.000 73.750 0

4248 Gemma Blums Alicat2 QLD 64.375 0.000 67.5000.000 0.000 70.625 0

6624 Celeste Amezdroz Jaybee Alonzo3 NSW 67.125 0.000 66.0000.000 0.000 64.875 0

4140 Elloise Devlin Brimstone Anakiwa4 QLD 64.750 0.000 65.6880.000 0.000 66.625 0

4574 Zoe Saxby De Niros Dreamtime5 QLD 64.000 0.000 64.6250.000 0.000 65.250 1

2712 Eliza Cullen Hilltop Rhahmon6 QLD 62.875 0.000 64.1880.000 0.000 65.500 1

1882 Charlotte Craig Dantroon7 NSW 64.125 0.000 63.8750.000 0.000 63.625 0

7467 Abbie O'Brien Rajah's Rave8 TAS 62.375 0.000 63.2500.000 0.000 64.125 0

1863 Monique Lowe Brillant9 NSW 61.625 0.000 62.7500.000 0.000 63.875 0

5122 Rachel Adam Neversfelde Whisper10 NSW 62.750 0.000 61.5630.000 0.000 60.375 0

5534 Serena Ireland Millenium Star11 NSW 58.750 0.000 59.4380.000 0.000 60.125 0

4473 Katie Lund Nekarbo Wilbur12 QLD 57.625 0.000 58.6250.000 0.000 59.625 2

4691 Mia Kroopin Viviano13 NSW 57.000 0.000 57.1880.000 0.000 57.375 1

929 Claire Harding Jaybee Cloud14 NSW 55.625 0.000 56.8130.000 0.000 58.000 1

5538 Timothy Hitchcock Glencairn Dimity15 NSW 54.875 0.000 55.6250.000 0.000 56.375 0

4490 Tamar Ankeshian Firedance PrinzSCR NSW 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Jill Cobcroft M: B: Kyli BullockGround Jury:
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Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships
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P951 Daniella Raheb Glynyarra Park Classic1 NSW 74.318 0.000 74.3180.000 0.000 0.000 0

P845 Debbie Bennett Windsong Highlight2 NSW 71.818 0.000 71.8180.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1019 Suzanne Worsley Np Shower Of Dreams3 NSW 71.591 0.000 71.5910.000 0.000 0.000 0

P074 Rachael Raheb Somerfield Sound Of Music4 NSW 70.227 0.000 70.2270.000 0.000 0.000 0

P29 Romany Sanna Smack The Pony4 NSW 70.227 0.000 70.2270.000 0.000 0.000 0

P778 Caitlin Neale My Maserati6 NSW 69.091 0.000 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 0

5386 Helena Shanal Double S Eclipse7 QLD 68.864 0.000 68.8640.000 0.000 0.000 0

p1012 Mia Henderson Kamilaroi Wizard Town8 NSW 68.636 0.000 68.6360.000 0.000 0.000 0

P913 Kate Worsnop Emjay Eternity9 NSW 68.409 0.000 68.4090.000 0.000 0.000 0

P118 Cassi Tonkin Arabesque Sheykhnnotstirred10 NSW 68.182 0.000 68.1820.000 0.000 0.000 0

P969 Erin Muldoon Indecent De Rothbury10 NSW 68.182 0.000 68.1820.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1121 Annette Lowe Mr Fantastic12 NSW 67.727 0.000 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 0

5431 Hannah Barker Rahane Master Kurt12 NSW 67.727 0.000 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1014 Allissia Dunn Hightop Park Pzazz14 NSW 66.591 0.000 66.5910.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1140 Leeann Olsen Rathowen Rudyard15 NSW 66.364 0.000 66.3640.000 0.000 0.000 0

p1024 Kasey Currall Tamlyn Farm Tobias16 NSW 65.909 0.000 65.9090.000 0.000 0.000 1

P996 Jule Manolas Homeport Jennifer17 NSW 65.682 0.000 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1171 Carolyn Heron Nawarrah Park Puff N Stuff18 NSW 65.455 0.000 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 0

P993 Jayne Unterweger Grenwood Wilona19 NSW 65.000 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P894 Sandi Oh Tilson Park Micheal19 NSW 65.000 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P972 Rohini Crombie Canyon Savannah21 NSW 64.318 0.000 64.3180.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1112 Sarah Ingall Sudah Lodge Magnolia22 NSW 63.864 0.000 63.8640.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1222 Tanisha Ryan Northern Lights23 NSW 63.636 0.000 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1132 Samantha Backhouse Dandaloo Rakada24 NSW 62.500 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1010 Maddy Nelson Hermoso Amigo25 NSW 61.591 0.000 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Prue Spurett M: B:Ground Jury:
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Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships
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P1057 Michele Allan Somerset25 NSW 61.591 0.000 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 2

P121 Lexy Stansfield Farleigh Top Cat25 NSW 61.591 0.000 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 0

P944 Anika Clarke-D'Aprile Captain Jack Daniels28 NSW 61.136 0.000 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 0

P999 Kathy Turner Kirrang Rosewood29 NSW 60.455 0.000 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 0

P32 Sophie Shuttleworth Braefoot Park Springfield30 NSW 60.227 0.000 60.2270.000 0.000 0.000 0

P632 Elayne Verner Copabella Emserelda31 NSW 59.773 0.000 59.7730.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1175 Jemma Kate Wood Hollydale Ellie May32 NSW 59.545 0.000 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 0

P707 Priya Mason Sanlirra Confession33 NSW 59.318 0.000 59.3180.000 0.000 0.000 0

P227 Elayne Verner Glenormiston Paddy Caton34 NSW 59.091 0.000 59.0910.000 0.000 0.000 0

P981 Rachel Mcgrath Allengreen MasqueradeDNA NSW 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Prue Spurett M: B:Ground Jury:
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Pryde's EasiFeeds 2013 Australian Pony Dressage Championships
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P1171 Carolyn Heron Nawarrah Park Puff N Stuff1 NSW 71.818 0.000 71.8180.000 0.000 0.000 0

P951 Daniella Raheb Glynyarra Park Classic2 NSW 70.455 0.000 70.4550.000 0.000 0.000 0

P969 Erin Muldoon Indecent De Rothbury3 NSW 70.000 0.000 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P993 Jayne Unterweger Grenwood Wilona4 NSW 69.545 0.000 69.5450.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1121 Annette Lowe Mr Fantastic5 NSW 69.091 0.000 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 0

P074 Rachael Raheb Somerfield Sound Of Music6 NSW 68.409 0.000 68.4090.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1019 Suzanne Worsley Np Shower Of Dreams7 NSW 67.955 0.000 67.9550.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1014 Allissia Dunn Hightop Park Pzazz8 NSW 67.273 0.000 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1057 Michele Allan Somerset9 NSW 66.136 0.000 66.1360.000 0.000 0.000 1

5431 Hannah Barker Rahane Master Kurt10 NSW 65.909 0.000 65.9090.000 0.000 0.000 0

P29 Romany Sanna Smack The Pony11 NSW 64.773 0.000 64.7730.000 0.000 0.000 0

P996 Jule Manolas Homeport Jennifer11 NSW 64.773 0.000 64.7730.000 0.000 0.000 0

5386 Helena Shanal Double S Eclipse13 QLD 64.091 0.000 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1112 Sarah Ingall Sudah Lodge Magnolia14 NSW 63.182 0.000 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 0

P845 Debbie Bennett Windsong Highlight15 NSW 62.955 0.000 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 0

P121 Lexy Stansfield Farleigh Top Cat16 NSW 62.727 0.000 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 0

P894 Sandi Oh Tilson Park Micheal17 NSW 62.273 0.000 62.2730.000 0.000 0.000 0

p1012 Mia Henderson Kamilaroi Wizard Town18 NSW 61.818 0.000 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1010 Maddy Nelson Hermoso Amigo18 NSW 61.818 0.000 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 1

P972 Rohini Crombie Canyon Savannah20 NSW 61.136 0.000 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 0

P32 Sophie Shuttleworth Braefoot Park Springfield21 NSW 60.455 0.000 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 0

P118 Cassi Tonkin Arabesque Sheykhnnotstirred21 NSW 60.455 0.000 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 0

P913 Kate Worsnop Emjay Eternity23 NSW 60.227 0.000 60.2270.000 0.000 0.000 0

P778 Caitlin Neale My Maserati24 NSW 60.000 0.000 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1175 Jemma Kate Wood Hollydale Ellie May25 NSW 59.773 0.000 59.7730.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Maxine Cummings M: B:Ground Jury:
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P1132 Samantha Backhouse Dandaloo Rakada26 NSW 58.864 0.000 58.8640.000 0.000 0.000 0

P227 Elayne Verner Glenormiston Paddy Caton27 NSW 58.182 0.000 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 0

P632 Elayne Verner Copabella Emserelda27 NSW 58.182 0.000 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 0

p1024 Kasey Currall Tamlyn Farm Tobias27 NSW 58.182 0.000 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 0

P999 Kathy Turner Kirrang Rosewood30 NSW 55.000 0.000 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P944 Anika Clarke-D'Aprile Captain Jack Daniels31 NSW 54.318 0.000 54.3180.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1140 Leeann Olsen Rathowen Rudyard32 NSW 52.500 0.000 52.5000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P707 Priya Mason Sanlirra Confession33 NSW 50.909 0.000 50.9090.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1222 Tanisha Ryan Northern Lights34 NSW 50.682 0.000 50.6820.000 0.000 0.000 0

P981 Rachel Mcgrath Allengreen MasqueradeDNA NSW 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Maxine Cummings M: B:Ground Jury:
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P813 Allissia Dunn Claremont Park Empress1 NSW 64.028 0.000 62.2220.000 0.000 60.417 0

P575 Jocelyn King Burnham Brooke Bewitched2 VIC 64.306 0.000 62.0830.000 0.000 59.861 0

P1946 Ben Terry Boy3 NSW 61.667 0.000 61.1110.000 0.000 60.556 0

P425 Justin Worthy Tihar4 NSW 60.278 0.000 60.6250.000 0.000 60.972 0

P2544 Erin Bullock Tweed Valley Braveheart5 VIC 62.222 0.000 60.4170.000 0.000 58.611 0

P748 Maddison Jones Imperial Milan6 NSW 61.806 0.000 59.6530.000 0.000 57.500 0

P445 Allysse Smith Koora-Lyn Sunrise7 VIC 56.667 0.000 57.8470.000 0.000 59.028 2

P408 Alison Cox Tayco Sir Dynamo8 NSW 56.806 0.000 57.6390.000 0.000 58.472 1

P799 Shonagh Kelly Summerwood Park Aspire9 NSW 57.500 0.000 57.5690.000 0.000 57.639 0

P112 Madelyn Colquhoun Congarinni Royal Sovereign10 NSW 56.528 0.000 56.0420.000 0.000 55.556 1

5246 Nicola Bown Jobar Piano Man11 QLD 53.472 0.000 54.0280.000 0.000 54.583 0

P70 Hollie Mcintyre Trendee FB12 NSW 50.556 0.000 52.5000.000 0.000 54.444 0

E: H: C: Joy Charlton M: B: Wanda SnitchGround Jury:
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P2544 Erin Bullock Tweed Valley Braveheart1 VIC 62.750 0.000 65.7500.000 0.000 68.750 0

P445 Allysse Smith Koora-Lyn Sunrise2 VIC 64.875 0.000 64.6880.000 0.000 64.500 0

P1946 Ben Terry Boy3 NSW 62.875 0.000 64.0630.000 0.000 65.250 0

P813 Allissia Dunn Claremont Park Empress4 NSW 63.750 0.000 62.9380.000 0.000 62.125 0

P408 Alison Cox Tayco Sir Dynamo5 NSW 61.500 0.000 61.9380.000 0.000 62.375 0

P748 Maddison Jones Imperial Milan6 NSW 62.250 0.000 61.5000.000 0.000 60.750 0

5246 Nicola Bown Jobar Piano Man7 QLD 60.375 0.000 61.3130.000 0.000 62.250 0

P575 Jocelyn King Burnham Brooke Bewitched8 VIC 58.125 0.000 61.0000.000 0.000 63.875 0

P112 Madelyn Colquhoun Congarinni Royal Sovereign9 NSW 58.500 0.000 60.2500.000 0.000 62.000 0

P799 Shonagh Kelly Summerwood Park Aspire10 NSW 57.875 0.000 59.3130.000 0.000 60.750 0

P425 Justin Worthy Tihar11 NSW 55.875 0.000 59.2500.000 0.000 62.625 0

P70 Hollie Mcintyre Trendee FB12 NSW 51.125 0.000 54.0000.000 0.000 56.875 0

E: H: C: Jill Cobcroft M: B: Kylie BullockGround Jury:
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P951 Daniella Raheb Glynyarra Park Classic1 NSW 74.318 0.000 74.3180.000 0.000 0.000 0

P074 Rachael Raheb Somerfield Sound Of Music2 NSW 70.227 0.000 70.2270.000 0.000 0.000 0

P29 Romany Sanna Smack The Pony2 NSW 70.227 0.000 70.2270.000 0.000 0.000 0

P778 Caitlin Neale My Maserati4 NSW 69.091 0.000 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 0

p1012 Mia Henderson Kamilaroi Wizard Town5 NSW 68.636 0.000 68.6360.000 0.000 0.000 0

P913 Kate Worsnop Emjay Eternity6 NSW 68.409 0.000 68.4090.000 0.000 0.000 0

5431 Hannah Barker Rahane Master Kurt7 NSW 67.727 0.000 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 0

p1024 Kasey Currall Tamlyn Farm Tobias8 NSW 65.909 0.000 65.9090.000 0.000 0.000 1

P1222 Tanisha Ryan Northern Lights9 NSW 63.636 0.000 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1010 Maddy Nelson Hermoso Amigo10 NSW 61.591 0.000 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 0

P121 Lexy Stansfield Farleigh Top Cat10 NSW 61.591 0.000 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 0

P944 Anika Clarke-D'Aprile Captain Jack Daniels12 NSW 61.136 0.000 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 0

P32 Sophie Shuttleworth Braefoot Park Springfield13 NSW 60.227 0.000 60.2270.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1175 Jemma Kate Wood Hollydale Ellie May14 NSW 59.545 0.000 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 0

P981 Rachel Mcgrath Allengreen MasqueradeDNA NSW 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Prue Spurett M: B:Ground Jury:
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P951 Daniella Raheb Glynyarra Park Classic1 NSW 70.455 0.000 70.4550.000 0.000 0.000 0

P074 Rachael Raheb Somerfield Sound Of Music2 NSW 68.409 0.000 68.4090.000 0.000 0.000 0

5431 Hannah Barker Rahane Master Kurt3 NSW 65.909 0.000 65.9090.000 0.000 0.000 0

P29 Romany Sanna Smack The Pony4 NSW 64.773 0.000 64.7730.000 0.000 0.000 0

P121 Lexy Stansfield Farleigh Top Cat5 NSW 62.727 0.000 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 0

p1012 Mia Henderson Kamilaroi Wizard Town6 NSW 61.818 0.000 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1010 Maddy Nelson Hermoso Amigo6 NSW 61.818 0.000 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 1

P32 Sophie Shuttleworth Braefoot Park Springfield8 NSW 60.455 0.000 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 0

P913 Kate Worsnop Emjay Eternity9 NSW 60.227 0.000 60.2270.000 0.000 0.000 0

P778 Caitlin Neale My Maserati10 NSW 60.000 0.000 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1175 Jemma Kate Wood Hollydale Ellie May11 NSW 59.773 0.000 59.7730.000 0.000 0.000 0

p1024 Kasey Currall Tamlyn Farm Tobias12 NSW 58.182 0.000 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 0

P944 Anika Clarke-D'Aprile Captain Jack Daniels13 NSW 54.318 0.000 54.3180.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1222 Tanisha Ryan Northern Lights14 NSW 50.682 0.000 50.6820.000 0.000 0.000 0

P981 Rachel Mcgrath Allengreen MasqueradeDNA NSW 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Maxine Cummings M: B:Ground Jury:
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P2544 Erin Bullock Tweed Valley Braveheart1 VIC 62.222 0.000 60.4170.000 0.000 58.611 0

P748 Maddison Jones Imperial Milan2 NSW 61.806 0.000 59.6530.000 0.000 57.500 0

P445 Allysse Smith Koora-Lyn Sunrise3 VIC 56.667 0.000 57.8470.000 0.000 59.028 2

P112 Madelyn Colquhoun Congarinni Royal Sovereign4 NSW 56.528 0.000 56.0420.000 0.000 55.556 1

5246 Nicola Bown Jobar Piano Man5 QLD 53.472 0.000 54.0280.000 0.000 54.583 0

P70 Hollie Mcintyre Trendee FB6 NSW 50.556 0.000 52.5000.000 0.000 54.444 0

E: H: C: Joy Charlton M: B: Wanda SnitchGround Jury:
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P2544 Erin Bullock Tweed Valley Braveheart1 VIC 62.750 0.000 65.7500.000 0.000 68.750 0

P445 Allysse Smith Koora-Lyn Sunrise2 VIC 64.875 0.000 64.6880.000 0.000 64.500 0

P748 Maddison Jones Imperial Milan3 NSW 62.250 0.000 61.5000.000 0.000 60.750 0

5246 Nicola Bown Jobar Piano Man4 QLD 60.375 0.000 61.3130.000 0.000 62.250 0

P112 Madelyn Colquhoun Congarinni Royal Sovereign5 NSW 58.500 0.000 60.2500.000 0.000 62.000 0

P70 Hollie Mcintyre Trendee FB6 NSW 51.125 0.000 54.0000.000 0.000 56.875 0

E: H: C: Jill Cobcroft M: B: Kyli BullockGround Jury:




